Mercer County High School

1500 S College Ave Aledo, IL 61231

School Phone: 309-582-2223

Fax: 844-990-4134

Email: murrayd@ mercerschools.org

Superintendent

Scott Petrie

Day

Monday
Tuesday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sep.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

. 26
. 03
. 07
. 14

. 21

28

01

05
14

19
26

Nov. 02
Nov. 09

Principal
Andrea Cooper

Athletic Director
Dustin Murray

Varsity Cross Country (Coed)
Fall 2024-2025

Opponent

@ Farmington Invite
@ OPEN (Titan XC Invite)
@ OPEN (Oregon Open))

@ OPEN (Gary Coates
Invite)

@ OPEN (Dale Donner
Invite)

@ Monmouth-Roseville
Invitational

@ TRAC Conference Cross
Country Meet

@ OPEN (E/mwood Invite )

@ OPEN (Columbus Day
Invite)

@ OPEN (Patriot Invite)
@ OPEN ( /HSA Regional)
@ OPEN ( /HSA Sectional)

@ OPEN ( /HSA State XC
Meet)

Place

Farmington
Midland Golf Club
Oregon

Zearing Park

Bureau Valley HS
Monmouth Park
Monmouth Park

Maple Lane Country Club
Amboy

Detweiller Park
OPEN
OPEN
Detweiller Park

Depart

Athletic Director
Dustin Murray

Time

4:00PM
4:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM

9:30AM

9:00AM

4:30PM

9:30AM
10:00AM

1:00PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 05/31/2024



