Mercer County High School 1500 S College Ave Aledo, IL 61231 School Phone: 309-582-2223 Fax: 844-990-4134

Email: murrayd@mercerschools.org

Superintendent Scott Petrie		Principal Andrea Cooper		Athletic Dia Dustin Murray	thletic Director ustin Murray	
		Varsity Cross (Country (Coed)			
Fall 2024-2025						
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Monday	Aug. 26	@ Farmington Invite	Farmington		4:00PM	
Tuesday	Sep. 03	@ OPEN (<i>Titan XC Invite</i>)	Midland Golf Club		4:00PM	
Saturday	Sep. 07	@ OPEN (Oregon Open)	Oregon		9:00AM	
Saturday	Sep. 14	@ OPEN (<i>Gary Coates</i> <i>Invite</i>)	Zearing Park		9:00AM	
Saturday	Sep. 21	@ OPEN (<i>Dale Donner</i> <i>Invite</i>)	Bureau Valley HS		9:30AM	
Saturday	Sep. 28	@ Monmouth-Roseville Invitational	Monmouth Park		9:00AM	
Tuesday	Oct. 01	@ TRAC Conference Cross Country Meet	Monmouth Park		4:30PM	
Saturday	Oct. 05	@ OPEN (<i>Elmwood Invite</i>)	Maple Lane Country Clul	b	9:30AM	
Monday	Oct. 14	@ OPEN (<i>Columbus Day</i> Invite)	Amboy		10:00AM	
Saturday	Oct. 19	@ OPEN (<i>Patriot Invite</i>)	Detweiller Park		1:00PM	
Saturday	Oct. 26	@ OPEN (<i>IHSA Regional</i>)	OPEN		TBA	
Saturday	Nov. 02	@ OPEN (IHSA Sectional)	OPEN		TBA	
Saturday	Nov. 09	@ OPEN (<i>IHSA State XC</i> <i>Meet</i>)	Detweiller Park		ТВА	

Schedule Star Date Printed: 05/31/2024